Power B Series Power Supply
POWER B   POWER Bs
POWER BC  POWER BV
POWER BU  POWER B4A
POWER B1000  POWER B3000
Instruction Manual
Catalog Numbers
PP-1150   PP-1151

Power B Series Power Supply’s Instruction Manual
Appendix
Warranty and Ordering Information
  Warranty
  The Power B series power supply is warranted for 3 year against defects in materials and workmanship.
 If any defects should occur during this warranty period, CAVOY will replace the defective parts without charge.
However, the following defects are specifically excluded:
1. Defects caused by improper operation.
2. Repair or modification done by anyone other than CAVOY or their authorized agent.
3. Use with cables or connectors not specified by CAVOY for this power supply.
4. Deliberate or accidental misuse.
5. Damage caused by disaster.
  Warranty information
Model:
Serial Number:
Date of Delivery:
Warranty Period:
  Ordering information
  PP-1150  Power B Power Supply, 300 V, 400 mA, 75 W
  PP-1151  Power Bs Power Supply, 300 V, 600 mA, 100 W
  PP-1152  Power BC Power Supply, 300 V, 2000 mA, 200 W
  PP-1156  Power BV Power Supply, 600 V, 400 mA, 150 W
  PP-1157  Power BU Power Supply, 600 V, 2000 mA, 400 W
  PP-1158  Power B4A Power Supply, 300 V, 4000 mA, 400 W
  PP-1159  Power B1000 Power Supply, 1000 V, 1000 mA, 200 W
  PP-1160  Power B3000 Power Supply, 3000 V, 200 mA, 120 W
Power B Series Power Supply’s Instruction Manual
Power B Series Power Supply’s Instruction Manual